
Uitslagen Oliebollenavond 2024 
 

 

1e ronde 

    

 
"bestuur & teamleiders" "sterke schakers" 

 1 Daan Schönberger (z) Erik van Esterik 1-0 

2 Gavin Wallace Rody Straat 0-1 

3 Wouter Le Fèvre Kees Verweij 0-1 

4 Albert-Jan Fischer Bart-Jan Andriessen 1-0 

5 Kees Pafort Paul van Leeuwenkamp 0-1 

6 Bram van Reemst Michiel van der Linden 1-0 

7 Ronny van der Heijden Michel Togni 1-0 

8 Rijn de Jonge Ingilab Guliyev 1-0 

9 Loes van Gool Roy Stekelenburg 0-1 

10 Dorine de Graaf Henk Schulten 0-1 

11 Frans van de Wiel Tom de Koning 0-1 

12 Ariejan Goudswaard Sanne Bokking 1-0 

   
6-6 

    

 
jeugdspelers jeugdbegeleiders 

 1 Bram Beijer Edwin Tol 1-0 

2 Dies de Dreu Pim te Lintelo ½-½ 

3 Rien Veerman Albertus ten Hertog ½-½ 

4 Max Valkenburg Maarten Post 1-0 

5 Tijl Fokkinga Gerard de Graaf 1-0 

6 Merijn Smeenk Kasim Wandy 1-0 

7 Geert Verweij Tjerk Hacquebord 0-1 

8 Merijn van Diggele PieterJan Mellegers 0-1 

9 Ivar Chang Pierre Hendrix 0-1 

10 Maarten Metz Gertjan Pouderoyen 1-0 

11 Ilona Vermeulen Ricardo Heins 0-1 

12 Rob Vermeulen Micha Brouwer  ½-½ 

   6½-5½ 
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2e ronde 

      

 
"bestuur & teamleiders" jeugdspelers 

  1 Daan Schönberger (z) Bram Beijer 1-0  

2 Gavin Wallace Dies de Dreu 0-1  

3 Wouter Le Fèvre Rien Veerman 1-0  

4 Albert-Jan Fischer Max Valkenburg ½-½  

5 Kees Pafort Tijl Fokkinga 0-1  

6 Bram van Reemst Merijn Smeenk 1-0  

7 Ronny van der Heijden Geert Verweij 1-0  

8 Rijn de Jonge Merijn van Diggele 0-1  

9 Michel Togni Ivar Chang 0-1  

10 Dorine de Graaf Ilona Vermeulen  0-1  

11 Frans van de Wiel Maarten Metz 0-1  

12 Ariejan Goudswaard Rob Vermeulen 1-0  

   
5½-6½ 

 

     

 
"sterke schakers" jeugdbegeleiders 

  1 Erik van Esterik (z) Edwin Tol ½-½  

2 Rody Straat Pim te Lintelo 1-0  

3 Kees Verweij Albertus ten Hertog 1-0  

4 Bart-Jan Andriessen Maarten Post 0-1  

5 Paul van Leeuwenkamp Gerard de Graaf 0-1  

6 Michiel van der Linden Kasim Wandy 0-1  

7 Ingilab Guliyev Ricardo Heins 1-0  

8 Roy Stekelenburg PieterJan Mellegers 0-1  

9 Henk Schulten Pierre Hendrix 0-1  

10 Tom de Koning Gertjan Pouderoyen 0-1  

11 Sanne Bokking Micha Brouwer 0-1  

12 teambye teambye ½-½ 
    4-8  
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3e ronde 

     

 
jeugdspelers "sterke schakers" 

 1 Bram Beijer (z) Erik van Esterik 0-1 

2 Dies de Dreu Rody Straat 0-1 

3 Rien Veerman Kees Verweij 0-1 

4 Max Valkenburg Bart-Jan Andriessen 1-0 

5 Tijl Fokkinga Paul van Leeuwenkamp 1-0 

6 Merijn Smeenk Michiel van der Linden 1-0 

7 Geert Verweij Michel Togni 0-1 

8 Merijn van Diggele Ingilab Guliyev 0-1 

9 Ivar Chang Roy Stekelenburg 0-1 

10 Ilona Vermeulen  Henk Schulten 1-0 

11 Maarten Metz Tom de Koning 1-0 

12 Rob Vermeulen Sanne Bokking 1-0 

   6-6 

    

 
jeugdbegeleiders "bestuur & teamleiders" 

 1 Edwin Tol (z) Daan Schönberger 0-1 

2 Pim te Lintelo Gavin Wallace 1-0 

3 Albertus ten Hertog Wouter Le Fèvre ½-½ 

4 Maarten Post Albert-Jan Fischer 1-0 

5 Gerard de Graaf Kees Pafort 0-1 

6 Kasim Wandy Bram van Reemst 1-0 

7 Ricardo Heins Ronny van der Heijden 0-1 

8 PieterJan Mellegers Rijn de Jonge 0-1 

9 Pierre Hendrix Dorine de Graaf 1-0 

10 Gertjan Pouderoyen Frans van de Wiel 1-0 

11 Micha Brouwer Ariejan Goudswaard 0-1 

12 teambye teambye ½-½ 

   6-6 
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scoreverloop en eindstand 

 
r1 r2 r3 

jeugdspelers 2/6½ 4/13 5/19 

jeugdbegeleiders 0/5½ 2/13½ 3/19½ 

"bestuur & teamleiders" 1/6 1/11½ 2/17½ 

"sterke schakers" 1/6 1/10 2/16 
 


